
Name of DLSA PAKUR 
Format A 

List of Panel Lawyers 
 

Sl. No.  Name  Contact No. 
1. Sri Prokash Kumar Mishra 9430158777 
2. Sri Dulal Chandra Tewari 9939207593 
3. Sri Dwijendra Kumar Saha 9431158467 
4. Md. Nukimuddin Sk. 9973703204 
5. Sri Dharmendra Singh 9474410749 
6. Sri Samir Kumar Mishra 7870423675 
7. Sri Tarun Kumar Pramanik 8002119650 
8. Md. Samim Alam 9122263407 
9. Sri Vinay Kumar Bhagat 9931431251 
10. Smt. Saleha Naz 8986840142 
11. Sri Anand kishore Ojha 9572160227 
12. Sri Shiva Shankar Kewat 8340719911 
13. Md. Tauhidur Rahaman 9798194506 
14. Sri Pujan Prasad 9661807496 
15. Sri Rajiv Kumar Jha  9113313177 
16. Md. Tahseen Faruque 9431944174 
17. Sri Dinanath Goswami 9661807504 
18. Sri Siddharth Shankar 9546205360 
19. Sri Rajiv Kumar Yadav 8294672236 
20. Sri Sunil Kumar Suman 9204488310 
21 Sri Amarnath Pandey 9931309852 
22. Sri Sanjeet Mukherjee 8651442609 
23. Sri Madhusudan Paul (JJB&CWC) 8757531363 
24. Md.Saleem (JJB&CWC) 9939309748 
25. Md. Hannan Ansari (JJB&CWC) 7870477142 

Format B 
Panel of Retainer Lawyers  

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise allocation of duty Name of PLVs manning 
Front Office 

 

1 Sri Rajiv Kumar Jha 9113313177 April August January 1.Ms. Jyoti Kumari 
 

9065748400 
8084034775 
 

2 Sri Siddarth Shankar 9546205360 May July November 2.Neeraj Kumar    Raut, 9304908167 
3 Sri Sanjeet 

Mukherjee 
8651442609 June October February -- -- 

4 Md Shamim Alam 9133363407 September December March -- -- 
Format C 

Panel of Remand Advocates  
Sl No Name Contact  Number Month wise allocation of duty 
1 Sri Tarun Kumar Pramanik 8002119650 April November 
2 Md Shamim Alam 9133363407 April November 
3 Sri Prokash Kumar Mishra 9430158777 May December 
4 Sri Madhusudan Paul 8757531363 May December 
5 Md Tauhidur Rahaman 9798194506 June January 
6 Sri Shiva Shankar Kewat 8340719911 June January 

7 Sri Pujan Prasad 9661807496 July February 
8 Sri Rajiv Kumar Jha 9113313177 July February 
9 Sri  Dinanath Goswami 9661107504 August March 
10 Sri Rajiv Kumar Yadav 8294672236 August March 
11 Sri Amarnath Pandey 9931309852 September -- 
12 Sri Sanjeet Mukherjee 8651442609 September -- 
13 Sri Samir Kumar Mishra 7870423675 

9304354916 
October -- 

14 Md Salim 9939309748 October -- 
Format D 

 (Fill only if the panel advocate is doing work or utilized as both Retainer and Remand) 
Sl 
No. 

Name Contact  
Number 

Month wise allocation of duty as Retainer Month wise allocation of duty as 
Remand 

1 Sri Rajiv 
Kumar Jha 

9113313177 April August January July February 

2 Md Shamim 
Alam 

8651442609 September December March April November 

3 Sri Sanjeet 
Mukherjee 

9133363407 June October February September -- 

                                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

Principal District Judge-cum-Chairman,                                                                                                                                                                                            
                      Sd/-                                                                                                               D.L.S.A.,Pakur 
         Secretary, D.L.S.A.,Pakur 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                       Fax.No.06435-220460 
                                                                                           Phone: 1.Office—        06435-220406 
                                                                                                         2. Residence—06435-220405 

 
From:  
OM PRAKASH PANDEY 
Principal District Judge-cum- Chairman, 
District Legal Services Authority, Pakur       
 

                                                                               LETTER NO. 477  /2020 
                                                                                                       Dated, Pakur the  12th  May,2020 

 
 
To, 

The Member Secretary, 
Jharkhand State Legal Services Authority, 
Ranchi. 

 
Sir, 

            In reference to letter Ref No. JHALSA 563 dated 11.05.2020, I am sending the 

desidred details in enclosed proforma as submitted by the Secretary, D.L.S.A., Pakur for needful.                                                                                                       

                                                                                                 Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                           Sd/-                       

 
                   Principal District Judge-Cum-Chairman, 
                  District Legal Services Authority, Pakur. 

Enclo:- 09  sheets. 
 
 

 
 
 


